
Gala

Baño-aseo
Baignoire sabot
Small bath with seat

(*)

Fedra

Fedra mm.

1700

1600

1500

1400

con hidromasaje
avec hydromassage
with hydromassage

Vanesa

sin hidromasaje
sans hydromassage
without hydromassage

vanesa

gala

fedra

Bañera Vanesa con 
antideslizante
Baignoire Vanesa 
avec antidérapant
Non-slip surface

CON HIDROMASAJE
AVEC HYDROMASSAGE
WITH HYDROMASSAGE

SIN HIDROMASAJE
SANS HYDROMASSAGE
WITHOUT HYDROMASSAGE

baignoires en acier avec/sans hydromassage   steel baths with/without hydromassage
bañeras de acero con / sin hidromasaje

Vanesa mm.

1700

1600

Vanesa mm.

1700

1600

1500

Gala A B C

1000 395 380

1000 395 380

1200 435 420

178

30

1600/1700

130/150

310

75
0

43
5

42
0

A

70
0

30

CB

320

1700/1600/1500/1400

43
2

320

70
0

42
0

30




